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Peter John Hughes

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter John Hughes
Postcode

Date of birth July 1933

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TIRESIAS LIMITED

WOBURN ENERGY PLC

IMAGE SCAN HOLDINGS PLC
ELANCOR CONSULTING LIMITED
EDC PHOTONIC LIMITED
ORDEREQUIP LIMITED

META 4 SYSTEMS LIMITED
DEREK HUNTER & PARTNERS
LIMITED

CAD HOUSE SYSTEMS LIMITED
QA DESIGN SYSTEMS LIMITED
SIMPLIFYMYBUSINESS.COM
LIMITED
SIMPLIFYMYBUSINESS.COM
LIMITED

THE MEDIA GATEWAY LIMITED
THE MEDIA GATEWAY LIMITED

DUNHAM-BUSH AP LIMITED
DUNHAM-BUSH LIMITED
DUNHAM - BUSH ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SANROSS PLC

DUNHAM-BUSH LIMITED
DUNHAM-BUSH AP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05716203
04128401
03062983
03602770
01653876
02958076
03415095
02929063

02726048
02361365
03883731
03883731

03856306
03856306

00599418

00876216

03673554

02798231

00876216
00599418

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Administration

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Administration
Company is dissolved
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904008159
904008159
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
21/02/2006 Director
06/02/2006 18/08/2006 Director
17/03/2005 03/05/2006 Director
13/09/2001 Director
30/03/2001 Director
28/06/2000 Director
28/06/2000 Director
28/06/2000 Director
28/06/2000 Director
28/06/2000 Director
25/11/1999 29/01/2001 Company
Secretary

25/11/1999 29/01/2001 Director
11/10/1999 01/06/2000 Director
11/10/1999 30/06/2000 Company
Secretary
01/06/1999 19/07/1999 Company
Secretary
01/06/1999 19/07/1999 Company
Secretary
01/06/1999 Company
Secretary

16/03/1999 07/10/2004 Director

29/04/1996
23/04/1996

09/11/2004 Director
09/11/2004 Director
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THE SFP GROUP PLC
LEASECROSS LIMITED

LEASECROSS LIMITED
SANROSS PLC

CADAC SMP LIMITED
MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR
SCHOOLS LTD.

INTERIM MANAGEMENT PARTNERS
LIMITED

ELANCOR LIMITED

ELANCOR LIMITED

CADAC SMP LIMITED

AUTRONICA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CAPITAL INVESTMENT PARTNERS
LIMITED

OPTICAL STORAGE LIMITED
ALEXANDRA HOTELS PLC

N/A* - no information available

02831797
02923851

02923851
02798231

02691007
02840770

02834406

02294026
02294026

02691007

01615413

01874739

01914793
01956486

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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20/10/1994
06/06/1994

06/06/1994
16/03/1994

06/08/1993
29/07/1993

08/07/1993

25/02/1993
28/02/1992

21/02/1992

31/12/1991

29/12/1991

13/01/1989

904008159

21/07/1995

19/07/1999

31/03/1997

02/06/1992

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

22/09/1988 22/09/1988 Director



